

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 58635142

---

Data publicarii	06.07.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	11.573,20 RON - 11.573,20 RON
-------------------	-------------------------------

---

Descriere: TUB PEHD APA 32 PN10 SDR17-200X2.94=588.24 OTEL BETON PC12-1X24.37=24.37 LEVIER - 2X21.01=42.02 MANUSI PIELE NR 10-7X17.65=123.53 GARNITURA -20X0.34=6.72 REDUCTIE AL 1X3/4-1X3.78=3.78 REDUCTIE ZN 1X1/4 - 1X2.94=2.94 PLASA RABIT 0.9-25X5.04=126.05 OLANDEZA APOMETRU 3/4-100X7.66=766.39 DALTA SDS MAX 25X400-1X28.57=28.57 PIULITA M16-100X0.92=92.44 SAIBA INOX 16-200X0.34=67.23 SURUB CH 16X100 INOX - 100X5.04=504.20 VENTILATOR-4X79.83=319.33 ELECTROD 2.5X350MM-230X0.34=77.31 ELECTROD 3.2X350MM-141X0.50=71.09 OLANDEZA APOMETRU 3/4-15X7.14=107.14 MUFA EF D25-50X10.08=504.20 MUFA EF D50-10X15.13=151.26 MUFA EF D63-20X21.01=420.17 MUFA EF DN90-20X35.29=705.88 COT ELECTROFUZIUNE 90/90-20X95.80=1915.97 TEU BRANSARE ELECTROFUZIUNE -30X8.99=2369.75 SA RAPIDA 40X3/4-10X7.14=71.43 MUFA RAP D40 FI-10X.98=79.83 MUFA CANAL D110-50X5.04=252.10 MUFA CANAL 9 PVC D200-20X18.91=378.15 DOP CANAL D160-20X6.30=126.05 TEU BRANSARE ELECTROFUZIUNE 90-25-20X78.99=1579.83 REDUCTIE ZN 3/4X1/2-40X1.68=67.23

---